
Mill	Road	History	Society	
www.millroadhistory.org.uk	

	
Committee	Meeting		

2	Willis	Road	
Tuesday	March	27th	5.30-7.0		

	
	

Agenda	
	
	
	

1.		Apologies	and	previous	minutes	
	
2.	Matters	Arising	
	
3.	Treasurer,		
	
4.	Preparations	for		

• April	13th	Workshop	(	?	already	done?)		
• May	AGM		
• ?	Windrush	event	in	June?		Need	to	book	room	if	so.	Ross	St?			
Partners?	Format?		

• Anything	in	July?		
	

5	Next	season:	
• Brochure	Discussion.	See	attached	document	from	Emma	
• Plan	season	and	brochure	according	to	Emma’s	doc.	
(attached)		Finalise	rooms	needed	and	who	will	invite	who.		

• Open	Cambridge	
a)	Finalise	venue	
b)	Finalise	artists	to	be	invited,	or	at	least	how	many.	
c)	Think	about	format	and	display.	We	could	probably	do	with	
more	screens	
d)	Lucy	and	Caro	to	fill	in	form	

• Festival	of	ideas.	Politics	in	Mill	Road	
	
	
	5.		AOB	

• Sean	Lang	correspondence	(Lucy)	
• Go	Walkeez	(!)		(Caro)		
• DATES	of	meetings.		



	
Dates	of	next	committee	meetings.	All	meetings	are	in	the	Bath	House	from	
5.30-7.00	pm	
Tues 20th March 
Tues 17th April 
Tues 15th May  
Tues 19th June 
Tues 17th July 
Tues 21st August 
Tues 18th September 
Tues 16th October 
Tues 20th November 
Tues 18th December 
2019 
Tues 15th January  
Tues 19th February 
Tues 19th March 
Tues 16th April  
Tues 21st May   
	


